Hampshire Special Educational

Needs Conference 2026
6 February 2026 — Hilton Southampton — Utilita Bowl

08:30

09:20

09:30

10:30

10:50

11:45

12:45

13:45

15:00

g Hampshire

County Council

Improvement and
Advisory Service

Arrival and registration Tea and coffee available on arrival

Welcome, introductions and housekeeping

Keynote
Attachment aware and trauma responsive
approaches

Break

Workshop 1A

Using Al to support pupils and better meet their
needs

Ballroom

Workshop 1B
Managing difficult moments
Shane Warne Suite

Workshop 2A

Motivational interviewing with a focus on
behaviour

Ballroom

Workshop 2B
Our journey to inclusion
Shane Warne Suite

Lunch

Keynote
Behaviour is communication

Close

Laura Hamson
School Improvement
Manager, SEND and
Inclusion

Louise Michelle Bombeér

Tim Clarke
Headteacher, Cornerstone
C of E Primary School

Tara Elie

Helen Carlow
Educational Psychologist,
Children’s Services

Susan Giles-Cox
Headteacher, Marnel
Infant School

Tara Elie



