



# Hampshire Special Educational Needs Conference 2026

6 February 2026 – Hilton Southampton – Utilita Bowl

08:30	<b>Arrival and registration</b> Tea and coffee available on arrival	
09:20	Welcome, introductions and housekeeping	Laura Hamson School Improvement Manager, SEND and Inclusion
09:30	<b>Keynote</b> Attachment aware and trauma responsive approaches	Louise Michelle Bombèr
10:30	<b>Break</b>	
10:50	<b>Workshop 1A</b> Using AI to support pupils and better meet their needs <b>Ballroom</b>	Tim Clarke Headteacher, Cornerstone C of E Primary School
	<b>Workshop 1B</b> Managing difficult moments <b>Shane Warne Suite</b>	Tara Elie
11:45	<b>Workshop 2A</b> Motivational interviewing with a focus on behaviour <b>Ballroom</b>	Helen Carlow Educational Psychologist, Children's Services
	<b>Workshop 2B</b> Our journey to inclusion <b>Shane Warne Suite</b>	Susan Giles-Cox Headteacher, Marnel Infant School
12:45	<b>Lunch</b>	
13:45	<b>Keynote</b> Behaviour is communication	Tara Elie
15:00	<b>Close</b>	